121000000167

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700379583717



EFFECTIVE DATE

VLLAHASSEE, FLORD.

RECEIVED

FEB 0 4 7027.



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:02/01	/2022	
Name: M e		_
Reference #:		_
	THE GOB	EL GROUP, LLC
Articles of Inc	corporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
Amendment		
Change of A	gent	
Reinstateme	nt	PLEASE RETAIN THE ORIGINAL DATE OF SUBMISSION, 2/1/2022
Conversion		5 ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
✓ Merger		
☐ Dissolution/V	Vithdrawal	
Fictitious Nar	me	
✓ Other	CERTIFIED COI	PY OF THE FILING EVIDENCE
Authorized Amount:	\$80	
Signature:	mw	

F: 800,944.6607

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 2, 2022

COGENCY GROUP, INC.

SUBJECT: THE GOBEL GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000000167

We have received your document for THE GOBEL GROUP, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$80.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8) and/or s.607.1622 (8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 222A00002619

NO FEB - 2 DK 1 - 2

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Comorations	
The Cabal Cassa	LIC
SUBJECT: The Godel Group	Name of Surviving Party
	Walle in 20thing Lous
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and feo(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:
Brent Xavier	
Contact Person	
Kathleen Centotella, Esq. PLLC	
Firm/Company	
PO Box 768	
Address	
Dewitt, NY 13214	
City, State and Zip C	nde
brent@pactlegal.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for luture	annual report notification)
2	
For further information concerning this matter	er, please cail:
Brent Xavier	_nt(315)663-6844
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section Division of Corporations
Division of Corporations	P. O. Box 6327
Clifton Bullding 2661 Executive Center Circle	Tuliahussee, Fl. 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	

CR2E080 (2/20)

EFFECTIVE DATE

2002

Articles of Merger Por Porida Limited Liability Compass



The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(sea) in accordance with s. 605,1025, Florida Statutes.

Name Cabal Enterprises U.C.	<u>Lurisdiction</u> PA	Form/Easity I vos
Gobel Enterprises LLC	<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	
SECOND: The exact name, form/enting	type and jurisdiction of the sur	vising party are as follows:
SECOND. The exact hanc, forment,		Form/Entity Type
Name	Jurisdiction	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each orange of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOURTE: Please check one of the	boxes that apply to surviving t	ntity: (if applicable)			
This entity exists before the are attached.	merger and is a domestic filing	entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record			
☐ This entity is created by the	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.				
This entity is created by the liability partnership, its state	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.				
This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	that does not have a certificate department may send any proc	of authority to transact business in this state. The ress served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48,			
ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. SIXTH: If other than the date of fill days after the date this document is f February 1, 2022 Note: If the date inserted in this block as the document's effective date on the state of the state on the state of the state on the state of the s	. F.S. ing, the delayed effective date o iled by the Florida Department ck does not meet the applicable the Department of State's record	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed			
SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each P		Typed or Printed Name of Individual:			
Name of Entity/Organization: Gobel Enterprises LLC	Signature(s):	Chad Gobel			
The Gobel Group, LLC	Clied "	Chad Gobel			
	Chairman, Vice Chairman,	President or Officer			
Corporations:	(If no directors selected, sig	giature of incorporator.)			
General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Limited Liability Companies:	Signature of a general partn Signatures of all general par Signature of a general partn Signature of an authorized p	rtners ler			
For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership:	22X20	For each Corporation: \$35.00 For each General Partnership: \$25.00			
For each Other Business Entit	v· \$25.00	Certified Copy (optional): \$30.00			